10 Km Kvinnor

Plats Startnr.
1 37
2 147
3 196
4 29
5 143
6 31
7 158
8 7
9 165
10 34
11 135
12 25
13 23
14 153
15 30
16 254
17 197
18 28
19 162
20 168
21 12
22 32
23 144
24 36
25 22
26 163
27 35
28 2
29 149
30 140
31 15
32 9
33 161
34 26
35 132
36 3
37 138
38 20
39 146
40 21
41 16
42 164
43 10
44 33
45 192
46 24

Namn

Amanda Hakansson
Linnéa Sennstrom

Elin Markusson
Anna Osterroos
Emma Croner
Diana Plahn
Berta Olafsdottir
Anna Lindstrém

Alexandra Hedengren

Turid Everitt

Therese Carlsson

Christina Ohlén
Amanda Ost

Lina Robertson
Molly Fogdeby

Veronica Olofsson

Ulrika Rengren
Emelie Svedberg

Lisa Ehrengren Rubbetoft

Mette Josefsson
Erika Lindeberg
Nicole Nygren
Louise Viklund
Emelie Mattsson
Tove Fraurud
Cecilia Wirgin
Annika Emerson

Johanna Hemmingsson

Christin Viklund

Astrid Zackariasson
Emelina Norrback
Johanna Unosson

Lotta Ottosson
Emilia Andreae
Vilma Aldén

Malin Hemmingsson

Molly Lindstrom
Emelie Elin
Malin Thonang
Annica Eriksson

Lise Martine Ingebriktsen

Elin Eriksson

Jennifer Sofia Ekholm Lodahl
Hanna Christoffersson

Sinnika Annell

Asa Kristina Hagberg

Klubb

Hogby IF
Loéplabbet
Hasselby SK
Uppsala

IF Mantra Sport
IF Mantra Sport
FK Studenterna
Klubblos
Klubblés
Klubblés

LK Roslagen
Klubblos
Klubblos

UVK

Klubblés

Anges Jéarva Brudar

Klubblés
Klubblés
Gynlépargrupp
Klubblés
Klubblos

IF Mantra Sport
Klubblos
Klubblos
Klubblés
Klubblés
Klubblés
Bjorklinge
Klubblés
Klubblos
Klubblos
Uppsala LK
Klubblos
Klubblos
Klubblés
Klubblés
Klubblés
Klubblos
Klubblos
Klubblos
Klubblés
Klubblés
Klubblés
Kullarna
Uppsala LK

Fédd
1997-01-02

1999-11-01
1986-04-19

1985-01-31
1991-12-29
1986-11-02
1991-04-03
1990-06-22
1975-04-06
1989-01-30
1987-11-13
1993-12-06
1999-11-24
1975-09-27
1986-07-24
1987-05-01
1977-05-06
1982-10-20
1988-09-07
1997-04-17

1993-10-09
1980-08-19
1989-02-07
1979-10-14
1984-04-09
1964-01-15

1983-06-20
1985-11-01
1965
1988-02-21
1998
1982-05-25

1986-04-08

1969-06-27
1994-02-11
1983-05-03
1996-01-08
2000-02-06
1970-08-11
1962-12-28

Tid
00:37:33
00:37:52
00:39:42
00:39:45
00:40:53
00:41:42
00:43:17
00:44:00
00:45:15
00:45:39
00:45:59
00:47:29
00:48:28
00:49:53
00:50:00
00:50:34
00:55:01
00:51:30
00:52:21
00:52:23
00:52:29
00:52:46
00:53:02
00:54:52
00:55:44
00:55:52
00:56:01
00:57:21
00:57:27
00:57:28
00:57:29
00:57:34
00:58:36
00:58:48
00:59:04
00:59:09
00:59:15
00:59:17
00:59:34
00:59:44
01:01:17
01:01:36
01:01:39
01:02:08
01:03:23
01:03:58



47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

11

156
155
194

202
27
176
125
13

Maria Tenje
Jennifer Karlsson
Sofie Isaacs

Lo Tegmyr

Linda Engstrém
Martina Gillberg
Ella Granas
Emelie Eriksson
Liisa Laakso
Jelena Spacis
Sabina Gyllenfjard
Geraldine Lee

Klubblos
Klubblds
Klubblos
Klubblos
Klubblos

Klubblos
Klubblos
Klubblos
Klubblds
Klubblos
Klubblos

1979-01-12
1992-06-13
1991-03-08
2012-02-16
1984-01-06
1981-06-23
2003-04-27

1961-08-18
1994

1972-01-06
1990-09-12

01:04:05
01:05:44
01:05:44
01:05:59
01:06:07
01:06:14
01:08:44
01:09:19
01:12:55
01:15:06
01:18:31
01:24:06



